DRINK MENU

from the BAR

| BEER

HEARTLAND draft
N—bFFVF HA

BRAU MIESTER draft
TIGTIIL AT — Ris

GUINNESS bottled
AR M

KIRIN GREENS FREE bottled
KIRIN 7Y — ¥ X7V — ¥
¥ NON ALC.

| ORIGINAL BAR DRINKS

HIGH BALL
NA B—=)

FRUITS GINGER HIGH BALL
lemon / apple / blueberry
TN=I T YT x=NA K=
VEY/YAZT/ Th—RY —

LEMON SOUR
VEVYHST—

CITRUS ICED TEA
VIIFRATART 4 —
% NON ALC.

968

1,045

1,078

715

825

880

825

715

¥ 3Ry MP-—EREBVET

* marked drinks will be served by pot
FoRiiigix 10% OBLMiik L 2 Y 5

above price is 10 % tax included

from the CAFE
| COFFEE

SAWAMURA BAKERY BLEND
R RNR—=HY =TV VF

ICED COFFEE
TAAI—k—

ESPRESSO
IATVoY

AMERICANO
TAY K=

CAFFE LATTE
AT =TT

CAPPUCCINO
ATF—7

HONEY CINNAMON LATTE
No—=VFEVYTT

| TEA

EARL GREY / ASSAM

* 7T—NVTVAL /ToyHa

ICED TEA
TARF A —

CHAMOMILE / ROOIBOS
*¥AEI—NV/ VAKX

| SOFT DRINK

APPLE JUICE from Nagano
BHYAZTT 22—

PEACH JUICE from Nagano
BHBLLY 22—

GINGER SODA lemon/apple/blueberry

TVVIx—=V—F
VEY/YAZ /TN —RY —

715

660

550

605

693

693

770

715

605

715

638

825

660

BAKER'S BRUNCH

weekends 7:30-15:00

BAKERY & GRILL

SAWAMURA

KARUIZAWA



MAIN DISH

SAWAMURA
SPECIALTY BURGER
SAWAMURA
R =L N —F—

2,200 Bix 2,420

GRILLED PORK LOIN
w/ green mustard sauce

GRIFFAEZBE T —AD
TIYN T =< AT—FI—X

2,400 B 2,640

BRUNCH PLATES

Please select MAIN DISH from A~F
AL v A~F XY BEFLIZXW

FRIED EGG S BRUNCH PLATE

SWORD FISH BURGER
w/ tartar sauce

HYVFRTUDT ) WN—F—
FIWE N — A

2,300 Bt 2,530

STEWED BEEF CHEEK
& VEGETABLES
w/ salsa verde sauce

TR FH Y T
2,600 B 2,860

HEREXTS Vv F 7L — 1

2,300 B 2,530

GRILLED CHICKEN
w/ grenoboise sauce

BLILADO 7Y
TN TaT =) — A

2,400 B 2,640

PNTREY N

comes with
bread basket

OTHER PLATES

CURRY SOUP
w/ sliced pork
& grilled vegetables

i & 71 Ly

DL —A—=7
X DTREY NS UAT
*accompanied by bread basket

2,000 Bix 2,200

SAWAMURA PLATE

RifE—=V77VL—}

HEBES / BHMER—a Y Fa—Y A=/ TV 2M/ 7V —=V%FF /) =R} /N7 —
Fried Egg / Bacon / Turinger / 2 Kinds of Deli / Green Salad / Toast

1,800 Bix 1,980

RAISIN BREAD FRENCH TOAST PLATE

V=AY TVyFDO7VYF bP—AMFL—}
TVYFP=AN/EMER=T Y/ T)V=0HF8 / A=TNay T
French Toast / Bacon / Green Salad / Maple Syrup

1,600 #2 1,760

SOUP PLATE

A—=FFTV—}h

FA—T /EMEF 2= Y=/ FV 1M / 7V =458/ =R}
Seasonal Soup / Turinger / Deli / Green Salad / Toast

1,600 #2 1,760

4 KINDS OF DELI PLATE
4BDTY) TV —}

FV AR/ T)V—=HTFF /) P=A}
4 Kinds of Deli / Green Salad / Toast

1,400 B2 1,540

SET DRINK 250 #2275

IR —#1) —FL VK SAWAMURA BAKERY BLEND 7 4 A 32—k — ICED COFFEE

LK TEA (hot / iced) FLVYIVTa—R/ TV —T TNV —"2T2—A ORANGE / GRAPEFRUIT JUICE




